iC-TL85 TO46-2F1
Infrared LED
Rev A1, Page 1/4
FEATURES
� Emission peak at 850 nm matched to silicon sensors
� Temperature range -40 to 125 °C
� High optical output power
� Fast switching speed

Rev A1, Page 4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-TL85 TO46-2F1 iC-TL85 TO46-2F1
RoHS compliant
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners